Revelry Event Designers

3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/12/2023 11:30 AM | Install Furniture PO:

05/13/2023 06:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:

05/15/2023 10:00 AM | Strike Private Home
1028 Della Drive
Beverly Hills
90210

Description

Main Dance Floor Lounge

Runway Lounge

Sage green pillows

Sofas - Dubai - White Boucle 8'

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet

Sofas - Rome - Squared Off White Boucle
Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White

Boucle W/ Wood Trim

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Side Chair Off
White W/ Silver Legs

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle
Channeled

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet

Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White

Coffee Tables - Bruges - White w. MIRROR Top
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Everly Rose Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
20 $30.00 T
4 $450.00 T

Total Main Dance Floor Lounge

4 $500.00 T
2 $500.00 T
8 $250.00 T
2 $225.00 T
4 $250.00 T
8 $85.00 T
4 $250.00 T
4 $250.00 T

Total

$600.00

$1,800.00

$2,400.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$450.00

$1,000.00

$680.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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Description

Back Wall Lounge

Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular

Cocktail Tables & Barstools

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Off White

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White

Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/
White Glass Top

Qtty Price

12

12

Total Runway Lounge

$250.00

T

Total Back Wall Lounge

$200.00

$35.00

$25.00

$200.00

Total Cocktail Tables & Barstools

Bars, Barbacks, & DJ booth

Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts

Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8'

Color from BEHR: Top and bottom to be white - middle section to be
painted
Growing Season M380-3 (please see attached photo)

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - TBD Color

Color from BEHR:
Growing Season M380-3

4

$275.00

$1,200.00

$500.00

T

T

T

Total Bars, Barbacks, & DJ booth

Services
Installers: Delivery
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Misc
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$450.00
$400.00
$450.00
$65.00

$950.00

Total

$9,130.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,800.00

$420.00

$300.00

$600.00

$3,120.00

$1,100.00

$2,400.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

$2,700.00
$2,400.00
$1,350.00

$195.00

$950.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$19,150.00
$7,595.00
$1,966.03
($0.00)
$28,711.03
($0.00)
$28,711.03
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