



05/12/2023 11:30 AM | Install Furniture 05/13/2023 06:00 PM | Event Date 05/15/2023 10:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Private Home 1028 Della Drive Beverly Hills 90210 **Everly Rose Events** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Invoice Date:

	Beverly Hills 90210				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Main Dance Floc	or Lounge				
	Sage green pillows	20	\$30.00	Т	\$600.00
The second	Sofas - Dubai - White Boucle 8'	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
		Total Main Dance Floor Lounge			\$2,400.00
Runway Lounge					
Pro-	Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Sofas - Rome - Squared Off White Boucle	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White Boucle W/ Wood Trim	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Side Chair Off White W/ Silver Legs	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
6	Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle Channeled	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet	8	\$85.00	Т	\$680.00
	Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Coffee Tables - Bruges - White w. MIRROR Top	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
			Total Runway Lou	nge	\$9,130.00
Back Wall Loun	ge				
	Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
		Т	otal Back Wall Lou	nge	\$500.00
Cocktail Tables	& Barstools				
	Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Glass Top	9	\$200.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Off White	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off White	12	\$25.00	Т	\$300.0
	Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Glass Top	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.0
	Т	otal Cockt	tal Cocktail Tables & Barstools		\$3,120.0
Bars, Barbacks	, & DJ booth				
	Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.0
Ξ	Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8' Color from BEHR: Top and bottom to be white - middle section to be painted Growing Season M380-3 (please see attached photo)	2	\$1,200.00	Т	\$2,400.0
0	Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - TBD Color Color from BEHR: Growing Season M380-3	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Τ	otal Bars,	al Bars, Barbacks, & DJ booth		\$4,000.0
Services					
	Installers: Delivery	6	\$450.00		\$2,700.00
	Installers: Strike	6	\$400.00		\$2,400.00
	Trucking: 24'L	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	Supplies: Misc	1	\$950.00		\$950.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$19,150.00
Nata Drianta deliverias and risk una all invesions must be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$7,595.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Taxes :	\$1,966.03
, ,	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Notes	Total:	\$28,711.03
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$28,711.03